
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

D N F  
D N F  
D N F  

Name 
John Mapley 
Mark Le Page 
Charlie  Tourtel 
Ryan Langlois 
Zach Smith 
Mark D e La Mare 
Dan Thwaite 
Mark Smith 
Pete Miller 
Jack Castleman 
Rob Randell 
Olly Sarre 
Mark Naftel 
Wayne Piercey 
Dan Hamon 
Frankie  M idd le ton 
Peter Sargent 
James Duguid 
Steve Palmer 
Elenor Holden 
Joe Holden 
Mark Ferbrache 
Richard Robins 
Darcy Brimson 
Glen Irven 
Adam Torode 
Rod Smith 
James  Shorto 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
7 
7 
5 
5 
4 

Total Tm 
1:03:51.119 
1:04:14.789 
1:09:33.132 
1:10:01.204 
1:03:53.142 
1:07:28.541 
1:11:45.575 
1:03:57.121 
1:03:59.331 
1:04:22.269 
1:04:58.775 
1:05:00.937 
1:05:28.785 
1:06:23.525 
1:09:29.609 
1:10:12.838 
1:10:34.874 
1:10:51.863 
1:11:14.546 
1:12:01.446 
1:12:31.026 
1:07:48.817 
1:11:21.152 

57:22.126 
1:04:58.598 

31:59.447 
40:28.473 
33:03.049 

Best Tm 
5:34.669 
5:41.071 
5:59.279 
6:00.872 
5:59.784 
6:11.372 
6:38.449 
6:54.470 
6:50.002 
6:57.698 
7:00.379 
6:38.232 
6:53.473 
6:47.040 
7:21.388 
7:24.145 
7:21.624 
7:30.586 
7:26.652 
7:29.962 
7:02.128 
7:42.615 
7:43.247 
7:25.153 
8:46.683 
6:04.793 
7:31.322 
5:22.212 

Sex 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Female 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Female 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 

MTB Category 
Expert 
Expert 
Advanced 
Expert 
Advanced 
Advanced 
Advanced 
Grand Veteran 
Veteran 
Advanced 
Cyclocross 
Veteran 
Grand Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran Lady 
Advanced 
Grand Veteran 
Grand Veteran 
Lady 
Advanced 
Grand Vet 
Veteran 
Grand Veteran 
Grand Veteran 
Expert 
Grand Vet 
Advanced 
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MTB XC RD3 Thorntons 
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